- e

iUVIIIUI N

@I

global leaders in adaptive aquatics

Swim Whisperers® Scholarship Program

Swim Angelfish excited to share that funding for Swim Whisperers® lessons is available exclusively at our
locations across New England only. Through generous support from the Stew Leonard Ill Water Safety
Foundation (Stewie the Duck) and Step Into Swim, the Swim Whisperers® Scholarship Program offers free or 50%
discounted lessons to eligible students. To be considered for a scholarship, you must submit your most recent

federal income tax return. Applications without this document will not be reviewed.

Scholarships are awarded based on family income and lesson availability, and are limited to weekday midday time

slots that are traditionally harder to fill.

Eligibility requirements for Free Swim Whisperers® swim lessons:

Size of Family Unit

Family Income Equal or Less Than

$23,340

$31,460

$39,580

$47,700

$55,820

$63,940

N OO WINI=

$72,060

8

$80,180

For family units with more than 8 members, add $8,120 for each additional member

Eligibility requirements for 50% discounted Swim Whisperers® swim lessons:

Size of Family Unit

Family Income Equal or Less Than

$30,365

$41,025

$51,685

$62,345

$73,005

$83,665

N OORWIN|=

$94,325

8

$104,985

For family units with more than 8 members, add $10,660 for each additional member

How to Apply?

Please follow the steps below to complete your scholarship application:

S

unemployment letter, medical bills, etc.).

o o

Download and open the fillable PDF application form.
Complete the form and save it using your last name in the file name (e.g., Smith_Application.pdf).
Include a copy of your most recent federal income tax return.
Include any additional documentation of financial hardship you wish to be considered (e.g.,

Email your completed application and supporting documents to: financialaid@swimangelfish.com
Register for Adaptive Swim Lessons at swimangelfish.com.

Note: Scholarships are only valid for registered students.



https://swimangelfish.com/swim-angelfish-locations/
https://swimangelfish.com/

Swimmers First Name

Swimmers Last Name

Swimmers age

Swimmers Gender

Parent/Guardian’s First Name

Parent/Guardian’s First Name

Email Address

Phone #

City

State

Pool Preference

Family Size

Family Income

This application includes a copy Yes No
of your prior years federal tax
return? (to verify income)

Please detail any financial information or hardships you would like us to consider:

Please add any information regarding how this scholarship would benefit you:




	Swimmers First Name: 
	Swimmers Last Name: 
	Swimmers age: 
	Swimmers Gender: 
	ParentGuardians First Name: 
	ParentGuardians First Name_2: 
	Email Address: 
	Phone: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Pool Preference: 
	Family Size: 
	Family Income: 
	Please detail any financial information or hardships you would like us to consider: 
	Please add any information regarding how this scholarship would benefit you: 
	Yes: Off
	No: Off


