

## **Swim Whisperers® Scholarship Program**

Swim Angelfish excited to share that funding for Swim Whisperers® lessons is available exclusively at our locations across New England only. Through generous support from the Stew Leonard III Water Safety Foundation (Stewie the Duck) and Step Into Swim, the Swim Whisperers® Scholarship Program offers free or 50% discounted lessons to eligible students. To be considered for a scholarship, you must submit your most recent federal income tax return. Applications without this document will not be reviewed.

Scholarships are awarded based on family income and lesson availability, and are limited to weekday midday time slots that are traditionally harder to fill.

## Eligibility requirements for Free Swim Whisperers® swim lessons:

Size of Family Unit	Family Income Equal or Less Than
1	\$23,340
2	\$31,460
3	\$39,580
4	\$47,700
5	\$55,820
6	\$63,940
7	\$72,060
8	\$80,180
For family units with more than 8 members, add \$8,120 for each additional member	

## Eligibility requirements for 50% discounted Swim Whisperers® swim lessons:

Size of Family Unit	Family Income Equal or Less Than
1	\$30,365
2	\$41,025
3	\$51,685
4	\$62,345
5	\$73,005
6	\$83,665
7	\$94,325
8	\$104,985
For family units with more than 8 members, add \$1	0,660 for each additional member

## How to Apply?

Please follow the steps below to complete your scholarship application:

- 1. Download and open the fillable PDF application form.
- 2. Complete the form and save it using your last name in the file name (e.g., Smith Application.pdf).
- 3. Include a copy of your most recent federal income tax return.
- **4.** Include any additional documentation of financial hardship you wish to be considered (e.g., unemployment letter, medical bills, etc.).
- 5. Email your completed application and supporting documents to: financialaid@swimangelfish.com
- **6.** Register for Adaptive Swim Lessons at <u>swimangelfish.com</u>. *Note: Scholarships are only valid for registered students.*

Swimmers First Name		
Swimmers Last Name		
Swimmers age		
Swimmers Gender		
Parent/Guardian's First Name		
Parent/Guardian's First Name		
Email Address		
Phone #		
City		
State		
Pool Preference		
Family Size		
Family Income		
This application includes a copy of your prior years federal tax return? (to verify income)	Yes □ No □	
Please detail any financial information or hardships you would like us to consider:		
Please add any information regarding how this scholarship would benefit you:		